QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD211_18082024101422

SHYAMSUNDER BSP - Mob : 7869103102

Date : 18-08-2024 10:14:22
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Item
MANGALSUTRA
MANGALSUTRA
MANGALSUTRA
MANGALSUTRA
MANGALSUTRA
MANGALSUTRA

CHAIN
CHAIN
STONE TOP
STONE TOP
STONE TOP
STONE TOP
STONE TOP
STONE TOP
STONE TOP
STONE TOP

STONE PENDLE
SET

STONE PENDLE
SET

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

TGNO
MS198
MS220
MS214
MS194
MS215
MS204
CN217
CN221
STO771
STO522
STO626
STO772
STO773
STO811
STO809
STO801

SPS195

SPS435

SLR3221

SLR3146

SLR3105

SLR3191

SLR3170

SLR2824

SLR3246

SLR3194

SLR3173

GWT
5.059
4.915
5.589
5.521
5.056
4.796
5.980
5.944
1.442
2.909
2.296
1.800
3.269
1.550
1.720
1.981

4.605

3.532

1.713

2.129

2.393

2.258

1.786

1.833

1.791

2.133

2.274

LWT
0.382
0.363
0.455
0.496
0.304
0.348
0.080
0.050
0.079
0.643
0.617
0.029
1.680
0.017
0.014
0.295

0.340

0.350

0.024

0.177

0.124

0.046

0.050

0.095

0.060

0.150

0.055

NWT
4.677
4.552
5.134
5.025
4.752
4.448
5.900
5.894
1.363
2.266
1.679
1.771
1.589
1.533
1.706
1.686

4.265

3.182

1.689

1.952

2.269

2.212

1.736

1.738

1.731

1.983

2.219

Stn value
168
80
112
186
80
59
184
29
128
132
80
40
278
40

166

408

120

48

52

53

92

96

114

56

105

28

HM
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00

0.00

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
242.00
190.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

408.00

285.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE TOP
STONE TOP

Total

SLR2647

SLR3207

SLR3219

SLR3160

SLR3333

SLR2638

STO776
STO777

3.195

2.667

1.688

1.541

1.833

1.506

1.562
1.699
101.965

0.328

0.053

0.035

0.022

0.059

0.035

0.080
0.080
8.015

2.867

2.614

1.653

1.519

1.774

1.471

1.482
1.619

71

116

48

48

36

42

60
60

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00
110.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

97.00

0.00
0.00

93.950 3,423.000 2,530.000 1,222.000



